T3DSO1000HD Data Sheet
Digital Oscilloscope
Debug with Confidence
100 MHz – 200 MHz
12-bit High Resolution
Tools for Improved Debugging
● 12-bit ADC – combined with low noise front end
provides excellent noise performance.

All T3DSO1000HD Series Oscilloscopes come with a 3 year Teledyne LeCroy warranty.
18
ORDERING INFORMATION
T3DSO2000HD Probes
Probe type Model Picture Description
Passive T3PP350 350 MHz bandwidth, 10 MΩ,10X Passive Probe.
Replacement probe for the T3DSO1000HD series.
Logic Probe T3DSO1000-LS Optional 16 Channel Logic Probe.
USB AWG Module T3DSO1000-
FGMOD-A
Output Sine, Square, Ramp, pulse, Noise, DC and 45 built-in waveforms.
The arbitrary waveforms can be accessed and edited by the EasyScope
PC software
Ordering information
Description T3DSO1104HD 12-bit, 100 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 4-CH, 100 Mpts/ch memory depth,
10.1” capacitive touch screen
T3DSO1204HD 12-bit, 200 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 4-CH, 100 Mpts/ch memory depth,
10.1” capacitive touch screen
Standard Accessories Standard Passive Probe appropriate to the oscilloscope bandwidth x 4
USB Cable
Power Cord
Quick Start Guide
Certificate of Calibration
Optional Accessories 16 Channel MSO Probe	 T3DSO1000-LS
USB AWG Module	 T3DSO1000-FGMOD-A
350 MHz Passive Probe, 10:1, 10 MΩ	 T3PP350
© 2024 Teledyne Test Tools is a brand and trademark of Teledyne LeCroy Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications, prices, availability and delivery subject to change without notice.
Product brand or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective holders.
T3 stands for Teledyne Test Tools.